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From: Ray Pietrorazio
To: "Kevin Zak"; CSC-DL Siting Council
Cc: "DeRosa, Franca L."; "Small, Philip M."; "alice hallaran"; "Burton L. Stevens"; "Chester Cornacchia"; "Christopher


 R. Bernard"; "Dana A. D"Angelo"; "Dennis Kocyla"; "Ed Edelson"; "Edward Fitzpatrick"; "Edward S. Hill, Esq.";
 "George Frantzis"; "Ingrid Manning"; "Jay Halpern"; "jay malcynsky"; "Jeffery D. Cochran"; "john morissette";
 "Kate J. Truini"; "Kevin Condon"; "Len DeJong"; "Mitchell Kuhn"; "Nancy Vaughan"; "Nancy Vaughan
 (corrected)"; "Robert Perrella"; "Ronald Merancy"; "Ronald Merancy (corrected)"; "Naugatuck River Revival
 Group Revival Group"; "Sophie Zyla/Jeff Ruhloff/Carl Almonte"; "Stella Pace"; "Stephen Gibelli"; "Stephen L.
 Savarese"; "Sylvia Preston"; "W. Scott Peterson"; "Wayne McCormack"


Subject: RE: Docket 192B-Oxford: NRRG, Inc. Written Comments on the Draft Findings of Fact
Date: Monday, April 27, 2015 3:30:53 PM


Excellent treatise, Kevin!
Ray


-----Original Message-----
From: Kevin Zak [mailto:kznrrg@sbcglobal.net]
Sent: Monday, April 27, 2015 11:19 AM
To: siting.council@ct.gov
Cc: DeRosa, Franca L.; Small, Philip M.; alice hallaran; Burton L. Stevens;
Chester Cornacchia; Christopher R. Bernard; Dana A. D'Angelo; Dennis Kocyla;
Ed Edelson; Edward Fitzpatrick; Edward S. Hill, Esq.; George Frantzis;
Ingrid Manning; Jay Halpern; jay malcynsky; Jeffery D. Cochran; john
morissette; Kate J. Truini; Kevin Condon; Len DeJong; Mitchell Kuhn; Nancy
Vaughan; Nancy Vaughan (corrected); Raymond Pietrorazio; Robert Perrella;
Ronald Merancy; Ronald Merancy (corrected); Naugatuck River Revival Group
Revival Group; Sophie Zyla/Jeff Ruhloff/Carl Almonte; Stella Pace; Stephen
Gibelli; Stephen L. Savarese; Sylvia Preston; W. Scott Peterson; Wayne
McCormack
Subject: Docket 192B-Oxford: NRRG, Inc. Written Comments on the Draft
Findings of Fact


The Attached document regarding written comments on the Draft Findings of
Fact for Docket 192B from the Naugatuck River Revival Group will be hand
delivered to the Connecticut Siting Council today.


Respectfully,


Kevin R. Zak
President
Naugatuck River Revival Group
203.530.7850



mailto:ray@ctcombustion.com

mailto:kznrrg@sbcglobal.net

mailto:Siting.Council@ct.gov

mailto:FDeRosa@brownrudnick.com

mailto:PSmall@brownrudnick.com

mailto:ahallaran@westoverschool.org

mailto:bstevens@snet.net

mailto:cc@necsonline.com

mailto:bernacr@nu.com

mailto:bernacr@nu.com

mailto:Dangelo.middlebury@snet.net

mailto:dennis3141@yahoo.com

mailto:selectman@southbury-ct.gov

mailto:Fitz@fmslaw.org

mailto:ehill@cappallihill.com

mailto:george@quassy.com

mailto:Ingridmanning2@gmail.com

mailto:zoarmonster@sbcglobal.net

mailto:Jmalcynsky@gaffneybennett.com

mailto:cochrjd@nu.com

mailto:morisjr@nu.com

mailto:ktruini@westoverschool.org

mailto:condonsavitt@comcast.net

mailto:LDeJong@pomperaug.org

mailto:kuhnmitchell@gmail.com

mailto:ndzijavaughan@gmail.com

mailto:ndzijvaughan@gmail.com

mailto:ndzijvaughan@gmail.com

mailto:johnnytroutseed@charter.net

mailto:Rjm62159@aol.com

mailto:rjm62156@aol.com

mailto:nrrg_sh@yahoo.com

mailto:nrrg_sh@yahoo.com

mailto:NVASeditor@mail.com

mailto:pacess@nu.com

mailto:gibels@nu.com

mailto:attystephensavarese@gmail.com

mailto:attystephensavarese@gmail.com

mailto:sylvia.preston@gmail.com

mailto:wsp@aya.yale.edu

mailto:wayne@waynemccormack.com

mailto:kznrrg@sbcglobal.net



